2019-06-06 O-Rallye - BC Schleifmuhle

7 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 2

2 8

3 14

4 4

5 11

6 9

7 5

8 13

9 1

3

11 10

12 12

13 6

14 7

14 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 156.

Score

196
188
184
183
166

161
159
153
140
140

137
133
128
116

49,0
44,9
43,9

42,6
41,0

Name

STEINER Hartwig - WALTER Hana

STRAUB Ursula - ZABOJ Mario

HIESMAYR Francoise - STROCK-EISENBARTH Hannelore
BALBIER Evelyne - HANDEREK Manfred

KMENTT Ingrid - KOHLPRATH Roland

GLAVANICS Konrad - MATHUR Kailash
DANZER Dagmara - STENDER Malte

GEBAUER Helmut - KUMMEL Gert

BAUREK Jutta - KAIN Karoline

HALWACHS Ehrentraud - KUPFER Margareta

HENSLER Elisabeth - HIESLEITNER Elfriede
HOCHSTOGER Roland - WAGNER Andreas
BERGANT Elisabeth - BERGANT Josef Martin
FINK Doris - REICHHART Ingrid

Kategorie MP

K

4971
6708
2299
2107
3890

223
3570
3661
5987
7012

5939
+754
2373
4556

5779
2453
2436
7014

50

5788
1927
2884
5912
6199

4547
7197
3635
3140

23

17



